81 ANIVERSARIO VALADARES

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - VALADARENSE - Feminino

Coloc.

1
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Numero Nome

675

642
883
761
760

647

718
781
758
609
579
567
813
589
651
765

817

721
723
763
648
736
826

561

668

566
634
630

856
850
629
601

HELENA PEREIRA DA ANUNCIAGAO

FABRICIA MARTINS AMARAL
ZILA MARTINS DE AMARAL
MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA
MARIA DA PENHA RODRIGUES

FERNANDA CLARA VIEIRA
NASCIMENTO

JULIANA GOMES DE ALMEIDA
NARZIRA RAMOS ZIMMER
MARIA APARECIDA

DEBORA SPINOLA SOARES
AQUENES TOMAZ DE ANDRADE
ANA ROSA PERES

RAQUEL MARTINS

CAMILA AMARAL PEREIRA

FLAVIA RAMINHO BALDOW BOTELHO

MARILDA PAULA DE PAIVA COSTA
REJANE FERNANDES

KALINE DA SILVA SANTOS
KARINA ALCIDES

MARIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA LARA MARTINS
LUCIANA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
RIVANIA MATHIAS

ALINE CANDEIA LOPES PERPETUO
GRASIELA AMBROSIO SOARES

ANA MARIA DA SILVA SOARES
ENI DA CONCEIGCAO MIRANDA

ELIZABETH APARECIDA DO CARMO
MEDEIROS

THAIS LOPES DO AMARAL VILACA
SIMONE MAGALHAES FREITAS
ELIA TOLEDO PITANGA

CINTIA PASCOAL PEREIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F2530

F3140
F2530
F4149
F5559

F3140

F2530
F4149
F5054
F3140
F4149
F4149
F3140
F2530
F3140
F3140

F2530

F2530
F3140
F5054
F3140
F4149
F3140

F3140

F3140

F5559
F5054
F5559

F3140
F4149
F4149
F3140

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ALCANTARA

LUIZ SOUZA

LUIZ SOUZA
KIT LEGUMES E

FRUTAS /EQUIPE LUIZ
SOUZA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CIDINHA-BY CIDINHA
RUNNER- BY CIDINHA
LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA

LUIZ SOUZA

CORRACOMESTILO/COR
POEMENTE

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA
RUNNER
RUNNER BY CIDINHA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA
PONTO DE EQUILIBRIO

#CORREMONTRAS

LM ASSESSORIA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:03:51

00:03:56
00:04:03
00:04:14
00:04:16

00:04:48

00:04:50
00:04:51
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:12
00:05:16
00:05:22
00:05:26

00:05:28

00:05:33

00:05:33
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:48
00:05:49

00:05:55

00:05:59

00:06:02

00:06:07
00:06:15
00:06:22

00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:37

00:07:29

Vel. Tempo
15,61 00:38:26
15,25 00:39:21
14,80 00:40:32
14,18 00:42:19
14,08 00:42:37
12,50 00:48:01
12,44 00:48:15
12,39 00:48:26
11,96 00:50:09
11,94 00:50:16
11,88 00:50:30
11,52 00:52:05
11,40 00:52:37
11,18 00:53:39
11,04 00:54:20
10,98 00:54:40
10,82 00:55:27
10,80 00:55:32
10,60 00:56:37
10,58 00:56:44
10,33 00:58:04
10,33 00:58:06
10,14 00:59:11
10,01 00:59:58
9,94 01:00:22
9,81 01:01:09
9,61 01:02:25
9,43 01:03:38
9,40 01:03:48
9,33 01:04:20
9,06 01:06:12
8,02 01:14:48
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81 ANIVERSARIO VALADARES

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - VALADARENSE - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo
33 780 MICAELI F3140 - LM ASSESSORIA 00:07:29 8,02 01:14:48
ESPORTIVA
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